© 0 1 o Ul kx W D=

—
D -=O

Contents

TaEOLOGY AND THE PEOPLE OF GOD
Tue PeoPLE As PrRimARY THEOLOGICAL DATUM
TrE First PEOPLE oF Gop

Tae HuMANITY OF THE PEOPLE

Gop AND THE PEOPLE

TuE ENVIRONMENT OF THE PEOPLE
Curist THE Focus oF THE PEOPLE

THE PEOPLE’S LIFE IN THE SPIRIT

Tue SIGNs oF THE PEOPLE

Tue PeoPLE IN MINISTRY AND Mission
TuE PRAYER OF THE PEOPLE

THE END OF THE PEOPLE

A Gume 10 FURTHER READING

INDEX

11
24
38
52
66
80
93
111
125
138
152
165
181
189



