Contents

1	THEOLOGY AND THE PEOPLE OF GOD	11
2	The People as Primary Theological Datum	24
3	THE FIRST PEOPLE OF GOD	38
4	THE HUMANITY OF THE PEOPLE	52
5	GOD AND THE PEOPLE	66
6	THE ENVIRONMENT OF THE PEOPLE	80
7	CHRIST THE FOCUS OF THE PEOPLE	93
8	THE PEOPLE'S LIFE IN THE SPIRIT	111
9	THE SIGNS OF THE PEOPLE	125
0	The People in Ministry and Mission	138
1	THE PRAYER OF THE PEOPLE	152
12	THE END OF THE PEOPLE	165
	A Guide to Further Reading	181
	Index	189